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64

63

62

63

62

63

61

63

60

64 優勝

76(2)

60

60

61

63

61

61

60

61

WO

60

Ｅ ・ Ｔ

新實　千冬

登坂　勇

石垣　照夫

石垣　照夫

武田　洋

中野　利勝

中野　利勝

中村　泰司

中村　泰司

中村　泰司

武田　洋

小椋　勇雄

小椋　勇雄

中村　泰司

武田　洋

中野　利勝

大塚　茂雄

大塚　茂雄

中村　泰司

石 垣 照 夫

井 上 義 和

スマートテニス
会

中 本 英 三 郎

イ ー ス タ ン

スマートテニス
会

稲 毛 フ ラ ワ ー

スマートテニス
会

大塚　茂雄

中野　利勝

殿 山 TG

518tenis

栗 林 志 郎

中 村 泰 司 テ ニ コ ミ 千 葉

浜 野 利 勝 イ ー ス タ ン

大 塚 茂 雄

1

2

男子75歳シングルス

あ す み が 丘

スマートテニス
会

冨山　和義

新井　祥氏

冨 山 和 義

新 井 祥 氏

4

15

イ ー ス タ ン

ア ー ト ヒ ル

Bye

ラ ビ ッ ト

5

6

スマートテニス
会

佐 々 木 一 男

鞘 脇 正 明

小 椋 勇 雄

田 渕 豊 明

Bye

島 田 信 一

武 田 洋

3

24

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

8

9

青 木 政 夫

石 井 暁

斉 藤 績

登 坂 勇

7

16

10

11

12

13

14

廣 島 勝 郎

新 實 千 冬

中 野 利 勝

スマートテニス
会

あ す み が 丘

FromThirt

磯 辺 一 番 地

越智はなみずき

スマートテニス
会


